
Fl
oo

rp
la
n

Galleries
Art Basel’s core sector, with 212 of the world’s leading Modern 
and contemporary art galleries showing 20th- and 21st-
century works.

Nova
23 galleries present works created within the past three 
years by one, two, or three of their artists. This sector often 
features never-seen-before pieces fresh from the artist’s 
studio and strongly curatorial juxtapositions.

Positions
19 galleries spotlight a single artist with one exciting project, 
allowing visitors to discover ambitious new talents.

Edition
11 leading publishers of editioned works, prints, and multiples 
exhibit the results of their collaborations with renowned artists.

Survey
Featuring 17 precise art-historical projects, including 
presentations by an individual artist, juxtapositions, and 
thematic exhibits by artists representing a range of cultures, 
generations, and artistic approaches.

Kabinett
In a separately delineated space within selected booths 
of the Galleries and Edition sectors, 29 diverse curatorial 
concepts are presented, including thematic group 
exhibitions, art-historical showcases, and solo shows.

Meridians
Art Basel’s exhibition platform showcasing 20 projects 
that transcend the classic fair booth, including large-scale 
sculptures, paintings, installations, video projections, and 
performances. Curated by Mexico City-based Magalí Arriola.

Magazines
Art publications from around the world display their 
magazines at individual stands or at the collective booth.

Art Basel Sectors

Art Basel Area Map

Meridians

Opening Hours
VIP Opening	 Tuesday, November 29, 11am to 7pm 
	 Access with Art Basel First Choice  
	 VIP card 
	 Tuesday, November 29 , 4pm to 7pm 
	 Access with Art Basel First Choice or 
	 Preview VIP card

VIP Opening,	 Wednesday, November 30, 11am to 7pm 
Day Two	 Access with Art Basel First Choice or  
	 Preview VIP card

Vernissage	 Wednesday, November 30, 4pm to 7pm 
	 Access with Art Basel First Choice 
	 or Preview VIP card, Premium, 
	 Premium+ card, or Vernissage card

Public Days	 Thursday, December 1 and Friday,  
	 December 2, 11am to 7pm 
	 Saturday, December 3, 11am to 6pm 
	 Access with Art Basel VIP card, Premium,  
	 Premium+ card, or purchased ticket

VIP and Information Desks 
West Lobby, Level 1; North Lobby, Level 2

Show Management Desk 
North Pre-Function, Level 2, +1 786 276 2901

Coat and Bag Check 
East, West, and North Lobby

Wheelchairs and Scooters 
Coat and Bag Check, East, West and North Lobby

First Aid 
East Lobby; West Lobby, Level 2; or call 911

Internet Access 
Free public wifi

Information 
For the latest updates on Art Basel, visit artbasel.com and 
follow @artbasel on Facebook, Twitter, and Instagram.

Art Basel Guided Tours
Tours of Art Basel are offered in English and Spanish  
by ArtNexus. For inquiries and reservations, please contact  
tours@artnexus.com, +1 305 891 7270 ext. 102, or visit 
artnexus.com. 

App
Art Basel’s mobile app provides essential information about 
the show, an events calendar, and the Online Viewing Rooms 
of galleries participating at Art Basel. Download for free on 
the App Store or Google Play.

OVR: Miami Beach
Explore the show from wherever you are through our Online 
Viewing Rooms. Find all the details of your favorite artworks 
from the show floor, discover highlights that are online 
exclusive, and get in touch with exhibitors. OVR: Miami 
Beach is live until Monday, December 5th, 12midnight, on      
artbasel.com/ovr.

Conversations  

A platform for exchange of ideas on topics concerning the 
contemporary art world. It brings together leading artists, 
gallerists, collectors, curators museum directors, and critics. 
See program at artbasel.com/miamibeach/conversations. 

Visiting Art Basel

Visiting Art Basel

Exhibitors List

Tom Anholt Josh Lilley M1
María José Arjona Rolf Art M17
José Bedia Fredric Snitzer M8
Judy Chicago Jessica Silverman M3
Jonathas de Andrade Continua,  

Nara Roesler M11
Richard Deacon Marian Goodman M4
Andrés Denegri Rolf Art M14
Simon Denny Altman Siegel, Petzel M9
rafa esparza Commonwealth  

and Council M20
Sara Flores Clearing M10
Hock E Aye Vi Edgar Heap of Birds K Art M16
Néstor Jiménez Proyectos Monclova M13
Zanele Muholi Stevenson; in collaboration 

with Yancey Richardson M19
Christopher Myers James Cohan M2
Nengi Omuku Pippy Houldsworth M12
Erin M. Riley P.P.O.W M7
Devan Shimoyama Kavi Gupta M6
Cauleen Smith Corbett vs. Dempsey,  

Morán Morán M5
Paul Waters Eric Firestone M15
Zio Ziegler Almine Rech M18

M12
Nengi Omuku

M11
Jonathas de Andrade

M17
María José 
Arjona

M13
Néstor Jiménez

M18
Zio Ziegler

M9
Simon Denny

M10
Sara Flores

To UBS Lounge
Private access only

To Show Floor

To Show Floor

To Show Floor

To Grand Ballroom, 
Collectors Lounge and 
Collins Canal Park

M8
José 
Bedia

UBS Art Studio

M7
Erin M. 
Riley

M5
Cauleen Smith

M6
Devan 
Shimoyama

M4
Richard Deacon

M3
Judy Chicago

M1
Tom Anholt

M2
Christopher  
Myers

M15
Paul Waters

M16
Hock E Aye Vi Edgar 
Heap of Birds

M14
Andrés DenegriM19

Zanele Muholi

M20
rafa esparza

Outside MBCC, 
Collins Canal Park
Outside MBCC, 
Collins Canal Park

Campaign photography taken by Mateo Garcia / Belle & Company
Special thanks to Akris, Milko Boyarov, and Naïma Trabelsi 

BE
AC

H

17 STREET

W
AS

H
IN

GT
O

N
 A

V
E

JA
M

ES
 A

V
E

CO
LL

IN
S 

AV
E

CO
N

V
EN

TI
O

N
 C

EN
TE

R
   D

R

PE
N

 N
SY

LV
A

N
IA

 A
V

E

M
ER

ID
IA

N
 A

V
E

PA
RK

 A
VE

LI
BE

RT
Y 

AV
E

DADE BOULEVARD

PR
AI

RI
E 

AV
E

M
ER

ID
IA

N
 A

VE

17 STREET

19 STREET

18 STREET

LINCOLN ROADLINCOLN ROAD

18 STREET

19 STREET

20 STREET

21 STREET

22 STREET

Miami Beach 
Convention Center

Art Basel
Galleries, Nova, 

Positions, Edition, 
Survey, Kabinett,  

Meridians, Magazines, 
Conversations, 

Collectors Lounge

Botanical 
Garden

Collins  
Canal Park

Co
lli

ns
 P

ar
k

SoundScape 
Park

Design 
Miami

Ea
st

 C
Ea

st
 B

North

W
est B

W
est C

Th
e 

Ba
ss

Pride  
Park

Saint Laurent Rive Droite &  Saint Laurent Rive Droite &  
Anthony VaccarelloAnthony Vaccarello

Ruinart Beach  Ruinart Beach  
Art LoungeArt Lounge

Michael’s Genuine  
Botanical Garden Cafe

Perrier Sensorium
Whispering Angel  

Rosé Lounge
KANNOA Outdoor 

Furniture

The Macallan Double Spey  
Cast Light Installation

Meridians  
rafa esparzaza 

Zanele MuholiMuholi
ON Art Walk 

Carl Fisher Clubhouse
VICE

BMW VIP 
Car Service

Taxi 
Valet

Taxi 
Valet

Taxi 
Valet

Associate Partner

Show Partner

Lead Partner

Art Basel Partners



Co
lli

ns
 C

an
al

 P
ar

k

Miami Beach Botanical GardenBMW VIP Car Service

A1
Ben Brown

C1
Tornabuoni

A2
Thomas

A3
Cardi

A4
Helly Nahmad

A5
Karsten Greve

A6
Waddington 
Custot

A7
Marlborough

A9
Fredric 
Snitzer

A10
Carolina 
Nitsch

A8
Edwynn  
Houk

A11
Karma

A12
Buchholz

A13
Greene 
Naftali

A14
Peres Projects

A15 
Kavi Gupta

F19
David 
Kordansky

F15
Hauser & Wirth

E7
Gladstone

F11
Mitchell-Innes 
& Nash

F14
Xavier 
Hufkens

F10
Kukje

F13
Pace

F8
Cristina 
Guerra

F9
nächst St. 
Stephan 
Rosemarie 
Schwarz- 
wälder

F6
Lia Rumma

F16
Peter Blum

F18
Almine Rech

E6
Skarstedt

E8
White Cube

E9
Franco Noero

F12 
David Zwirner

D7
Lisson

D8
Michael 
Werner

D9
Bärbel Grässlin

D10
Elvira González

D11
Sean Kelly

S16
Watanuki /  
Toki-no- 
Wasure- 
mono

S17
Fridman

S1
1 Mira 
Madrid

D25
Patron

D26
Derek Eller

D28
James 
Fuentes

D24
Luciana 
Brito

D22
Casas 
Riegner

D21
Kerlin

D23
High Art

D20
Eva Presenhuber

D30
Morán Morán

D27
Common- 
wealth and  
Council

D29
Carlos/
Ishikawa D31

Chapter NY

D32
Balice 
Hertling

D33
Mariane 
Ibrahim

E15
Clearing

E18
mor 
charpentier

E17
JTT

F27
David Lewis

C22
Andrew Kreps

C24
kaufmann 
repetto

C26
Hales

C28
Timothy Taylor

C30
Revolver

C32
Crèvecœur

C33
Garth 
Greenan C34

Bridget 
Donahue /  
Hannah 
Hoffman

D1
Vedovi

D2
Gomide & Co

C2
Schoelkopf

F1
Templon

E2
Yares

E1
Van Doren 
Waxter

J1
Kohn

J2
Jack Shainman

To Level 2
Conversations, Magazines, 
Banyan Tree Terrace,
North Market, Guided Tours

G13
Polígrafa

G17
Miguel 
Abreu

G16
47 Canal

G14
Sies + Höke

G15
frank elbaz

H1
Jorge 
Mara –  
La Ruche

H2
Simões de Assis

H3
Andrew  
Edlin

H4
Pace Prints

H5
Sicardi Ayers Bacino

H6
Sprüth Magers

H7
Magazzino

H8
Victoria Miro

H9
Sikkema 
Jenkins

N9
Afriart

N10
Instituto 
de 
visión

N11
Helena  
Anrather /  
Super  
Dakota

N20
Yavuz

N21
Nicola 
Vassell

N18
80m2 Livia 
Benavides

N17
Welan-
cora

N22
Maria 
Bernheim

N7
Rachel 
Uffner

N8
Charlie 
James

H10
Altman Siegel

N16
Kristina 
Kite

N12
Agustina 
Ferreyra

N13
Company

N14
K Art

N15
Docu-
ment

H13
François 
Ghebaly

H14
Stevenson

H16
Anton Kern

H17
Esther Schipper

H18
Tanya Bonakdar

H19
Peter Kilchmann

H20
elba benítez

H22
Rodeo

H24
Paragon

H23
Ingleby

H21
Nicelle 
Beauchene

H15
Labor

G18
Simone Subal

G19
Nathalie 
Obadia

G23
Krinzinger

G24
Nagel Draxler

G25
moniquemeloche

G26
STPI

G28
Proyectos Monclova

G27
Casa Triângulo

G29
Cristea Roberts

G30
Rhona 
Hoffman

G22
Lehmann 
Maupin

G20
James Cohan

G21
303 Gallery

F17
Mendes Wood DM

F20
kuri- 
manzutto

F22
Lelong

F23
Max Hetzler

F25
Stephen Friedman

F21
The  
Modern 
Institute

F24
Bortolami

F26
Christophe 
Gaillard

S12
Steven 
Zevitas

S15
Jose de  
la Mano

S14
Meredith 
Rosen

S13
Knoell

S2
Mitter- 
rand

S4
Paulo 
Kuczynski

S6
Alex- 
andre

S3
Herlitzka 
+ Faria

S5
Larkin 
Erdmann

S8
acb

S7
Magenta 
Plains

S10
Rolf Art

S9
Berry 
Camp- 
bell

E16
Gavlak

E13
Catriona 
Jeffries

E12
Regen Projects

E14
SCAI The 
Bathhouse

E10
neugerriemschneider

E11
Luhring Augustine

C23
Fortes D'Aloia  
& Gabriel

C25
Casey Kaplan

C27
Barbara 
Thumm

C29
Crown Point

C31
Thomas 
Erben

P18
Rele

P19
Sultana

P1
Ruth  
Benzacar

P2
Queer 
Thoughts

P3
Central

P4
Night 
Gallery

P5
And 
Now

P6
Pequod

P7
Chris 
Sharp

P8
Isla 
Flotante

P9
P21

P10
Arcadia 
Missa

B4
Acquavella

B5
Matthew 
Marks

B8
Barbara Mathes

B7
Annely Juda

B6
Anthony  
Meier

B11
Nara Roesler

B13
Maisterra- 
valbuena

B9
Sur

B10
Sperone 
Westwater

B12
Marianne 
Boesky

B14
Tina Kim

B17
Petzel

B19
Nanzuka

B20
blank 
projects

B21
Gaga

B23
Philip 
Martin

B22
Vermelho

B18
Blum & Poe

B16
Canada

C21
Travesía Cuatro

C13
DAN

C15
OMR C17

Thomas 
Schulte

C19
Nicolai Wallner

C14
A Gentil Carioca / 
Goodman Gallery

C16
Norden- 
hake

C18
Alfonso Artiaco

C20
Lorcan O'Neill

D12
P.P.O.W

D14
Luisa Strina

D16
kamel 
mennour

D13
Pilar  
Corrias

D15
Pippy 
Houldsworth

D17
Massimo  
De Carlo

D18
Chantal 
Crousel

D19
Meyer Riegger

C8
Mnuchin

C10
Kasmin

C12
Gemini G.E.L.

C9
Van de Weghe

C11
Marc 
Selwyn

G12
Simon Lee

G11
Thaddaeus 
Ropac

G7
Susan Sheehan

G8
Jenkins 
Johnson

G10
Paula Cooper

G9
Christian 
Stein

G1
Michael 
Rosenfeld

F2
Eric 
Firestone

G2
Raquel Arnaud

B1
Mignoni

B2
Cheim & Read

B3
Gray

C4
Hirschl & Adler

C6
Mayoral

C7
Edward Tyler 
Nahem

C3
Mazzoleni

C5
Leandro  
Navarro

E5
Peter 
Freeman

E4
David Nolan

E3
Mai 36

F7
Konrad Fischer

F3
Hyundai

F4
Corbett vs. 
Dempsey

F5
Venus Over 
Manhattan

G4
Franklin 
Parrasch

G3
DC Moore

G5
Kewenig

G6
Ceysson & 
Bénétière

North Plaza

East B East C

West CWest B

N19
Patricia 
Ready

J3
Perrotin

J4
Continua

J5
Jessica 
Silverman

J6
Sadie Coles HQ

J7
Jeffrey Deitch

J8
Roberts 
Projects

J9
Wentrup

N2
Spinello

N1
Antenna 
Space

N5
Jérôme 
Poggi

N4
Kendra 
Jayne 
Patrick

N3
Proyectos  
Ultra- 
violeta

N6
Anat 
Ebgi

J10
Millan

H12
Vielmetter

H11
Kalfayan

To Level 2
Art Kids, Nursing Room,  
East Restaurant

To Level 2
Conversations, North Market,  
First Aid, Ticket Support,  
Guided Tours

To Level 2
Art Kids, Nursing Room,  
East Restaurant

To Level 2
Art Kids, 
Nursing Room

To Level 2
Media Center, Art Kids

VIP and Partner Card Desk
NetJets
Douglas Elliman
Audemars Piguet

South Plaza

UBS Ticket 
Pickup

Taschen 
America

BMW VIP 
Car Service 
Desk

UBS Lounge

UBS Art  
Studio

Artbook 
D.A.P. 

Louis 
Vuitton

Art 
Metropole

W A S H I N G T O N  A V E N U E

C O N V E N T I O N  C E N T E R  D R I V E

N
or

th

P14
Fitzpatrick

P11
Residency

P13
Emalin

P12
Sophie  
Tappeiner

P17
Edel 
Assanti

P16
Soft 
Opening

P15
Reyes Finn

To Level 2 – Grand Ballroom
Conversations, Magazines,  
North Market

Collectors Lounge
NetJets, Douglas Elliman, Ruinart,  
Sanlorenzo, La Prairie, Casa Dragones,  
Chubb, Farfetch, Arkive, Quintessentially

Public Lounge
Tezos Generative Art Experience

F28
Two Palms

F30
Barro

F32
Karma 
Inter- 
national

F29
rodolphe 
janssen

F31
Josh Lilley

F33
Nicodim

F34
David 
Castillo

S11
Cristin 
Tierney

N

E

S

W

B15
ULAE

D4
Galerie  
1900-2000

D6
Marian 
Goodman

D5
Gagosian

D3
Berggruen

M
er

id
ia

ns

Art Loss 
Register

Miami 
Tourism

Meridians
Tom Anholt Josh Lilley
María José Arjona Rolf Art 
José Bedia Fredric Snitzer
Judy Chicago Jessica Silverman 
Jonathas de Andrade Continua,  

Nara Roesler
Richard Deacon Marian Goodman 
Andrés Denegri Rolf Art 
Simon Denny Altman Siegel, Petzel
rafa esparza Commonwealth  

and Council
Sara Flores Clearing
Hock E Aye Vi Edgar Heap of Birds K Art
Néstor Jiménez Proyectos Monclova
Zanele Muholi Stevenson; in collaboration 

with Yancey Richardson
Christopher Myers James Cohan
Nengi Omuku Pippy Houldsworth
Erin M. Riley P.P.O.W
Devan Shimoyama Kavi Gupta
Cauleen Smith Corbett vs. Dempsey,  

Morán Morán
Paul Waters Eric Firestone
Zio Ziegler Almine Rech

Galleries

Nova

Edition

Survey

Positions

Meridians

Kabinett

Sectors
Edition 
Nova 
Positions 
Survey 
Kabinett 

#
1 Mira Madrid S1 
303 Gallery G21
47 Canal G16

A
A Gentil Carioca C14
Miguel Abreu G17
acb S8 
Acquavella B4
Afriart N9 
Alexandre S6 
Altman Siegel H10
And Now P5 
Helena Anrather N11 
Antenna Space N1 
Arcadia Missa P10 
Raquel Arnaud G2
Alfonso Artiaco C18
Edel Assanti P17 

B
Balice Hertling D32
Barro F30
Nicelle Beauchene H21 

80m2 Livia Benavides N18 
elba benítez H20
Ruth Benzacar P1 
Berggruen D3
Maria Bernheim N22 
Berry Campbell S9 
blank projects B20
Blum & Poe B18
Peter Blum F16
Marianne Boesky B12
Tanya Bonakdar H18
Bortolami F24
Luciana Brito D24
Ben Brown A1
Buchholz A12

C
Canada B16
Cardi A3
Carlos/Ishikawa D29
Casa Triângulo G27 
Casas Riegner D22
David Castillo F34
Central P3 
Ceysson & Bénétière G6
Chapter NY D31
Cheim & Read B2
Clearing E15
James Cohan G20
Sadie Coles HQ J6
Commonwealth  

and Council D27

Company N13 
Continua J4
Paula Cooper G10
Corbett vs. Dempsey F4
Pilar Corrias D13
Crèvecœur C32
Cristea Roberts G29   
Chantal Crousel D18
Crown Point C29 

D
DAN C13
DC Moore G3 
Massimo De Carlo D17 
Jose de la Mano S15 
Jeffrey Deitch J7
Document N15 
Bridget Donahue C34

E
Anat Ebgi N6 
Andrew Edlin H3
frank elbaz G15
Derek Eller D26 
Emalin P13 
Thomas Erben C31
Larkin Erdmann S5 

F
Agustina Ferreyra N12 
Eric Firestone F2
Konrad Fischer F7

Fitzpatrick P14 
Fortes D’Aloia & Gabriel C23
Peter Freeman E5
Fridman S17 
Stephen Friedman F25 
James Fuentes D28

G
Gaga B21
Gagosian D5
Christophe Gaillard F26
Galerie 1900-2000 D4 
Gavlak E16
Gemini G.E.L. C12 
François Ghebaly H13
Gladstone E7
Gomide & Co D2 
Elvira González D10
Goodman Gallery C14
Marian Goodman D6
Bärbel Grässlin D9
Gray B3 
Garth Greenan C33
Greene Naftali A13
Karsten Greve A5
Cristina Guerra F8
Kavi Gupta A15 

H
Hales C26
Hauser & Wirth F15
Herlitzka + Faria S3 

Max Hetzler F23
High Art D23
Hirschl & Adler C4 
Hannah Hoffman C34
Rhona Hoffman G30 
Edwynn Houk A8
Pippy Houldsworth D15
Xavier Hufkens F14
Hyundai F3

I
Mariane Ibrahim D33
Ingleby H23
Instituto de visión N10 
Isla Flotante P8 

J
Charlie James N8 
rodolphe janssen F29
Catriona Jeffries E13
Jenkins Johnson G8 
JTT E17
Annely Juda B7 

K
K Art N14 
Kalfayan H11
Casey Kaplan C25
Karma A11
Karma International F32
Kasmin C10
kaufmann repetto C24 

Sean Kelly D11
Kerlin D21
Anton Kern H16 
Kewenig G5 
Peter Kilchmann H19 
Tina Kim B14
Kristina Kite N16 
Knoell S13 
Kohn J1
David Kordansky F19
Andrew Kreps C22
Krinzinger G23
Paulo Kuczynski S4 
Kukje F10
kurimanzutto F20

L
Labor H15
Simon Lee G12
Lehmann Maupin G22
Lelong F22 
David Lewis F27
Josh Lilley F31
Lisson D7
Luhring Augustine E11

M
Magazzino H7
Magenta Plains S7 
Mai 36 E3 
Maisterravalbuena B13
Jorge Mara - La Ruche H1 

Matthew Marks B5
Marlborough A7
Philip Martin B23
Barbara Mathes B8
Mayoral C6
Mazzoleni C3
Anthony Meier B6
Mendes Wood DM F17
kamel mennour D16
Meyer Riegger D19
Mignoni B1
Millan J10
Victoria Miro H8
Mitchell-Innes & Nash F11
Mitterrand S2 
Mnuchin C8
The Modern Institute F21 
moniquemeloche G25
mor charpentier E18
Morán Morán D30

N
nächst St. Stephan 

Rosemarie 
Schwarzwälder F9 

Nagel Draxler G24
Edward Tyler Nahem C7
Helly Nahmad A4
Nanzuka B19
Leandro Navarro C5
neugerriemschneider E10
Nicodim F33

Night Gallery P4 
Carolina Nitsch A10 
Franco Noero E9
David Nolan E4
Nordenhake C16

O
Lorcan O’Neill C20
Nathalie Obadia G19
OMR C15

P
P.P.O.W D12 
P21 P9 
Pace F13
Pace Prints H4 
Paragon H24 
Franklin Parrasch G4
Kendra Jayne Patrick N4 
Patron D25
Pequod P6 
Peres Projects A14
Perrotin J3
Petzel B17
Jérôme Poggi N5 
Polígrafa G13 
Eva Presenhuber D20
Proyectos Monclova G28
Proyectos Ultravioleta N3 

Q
Queer Thoughts P2 

R
Patricia Ready N19 
Almine Rech F18
Regen Projects E12
Rele P18 
Residency P11 
Revolver C30
Reyes Finn P15 
Roberts Projects J8
Rodeo H22
Nara Roesler B11
Rolf Art S10 
Thaddaeus Ropac G11
Meredith Rosen S14 
Michael Rosenfeld G1
Lia Rumma F6

S
SCAI The Bathhouse E14
Esther Schipper H17 
Schoelkopf C2
Thomas Schulte C17
Marc Selwyn C11
Jack Shainman J2
Chris Sharp P7 
Susan Sheehan G7 
Sicardi Ayers Bacino H5
Sies + Höke G14
Sikkema Jenkins H9

Jessica Silverman J5
Simões de Assis H2 
Skarstedt E6
Fredric Snitzer A9
Soft Opening P16 
Sperone Westwater B10
Spinello N2 
Sprüth Magers H6
Christian Stein G9
Stevenson H14
STPI G26 
Luisa Strina D14
Simone Subal G18
Sultana P19 
Super Dakota N11 
Sur B9
Sophie Tappeiner P12 

T
Timothy Taylor C28
Templon F1
Thomas A2
Barbara Thumm C27
Cristin Tierney S11 
Tornabuoni C1
Travesía Cuatro C21
Two Palms F28 

U
Rachel Uffner N7 
ULAE B15 

V
Van de Weghe C9
Van Doren Waxter E1 
Nicola Vassell N21 
Vedovi D1
Venus Over Manhattan F5
Vermelho B22
Vielmetter H12 

W
Waddington Custot A6
Nicolai Wallner C19
Watanuki / Toki-no-

Wasuremono S16 
Welancora N17 
Wentrup J9
Michael Werner D8
White Cube E8

Y
Yares E2
Yavuz N20 

Z
Steven Zevitas S12 
David Zwirner F12

jessica
Oval


